India Sonepat invites the password protected compressed folders Bid for supply of following Goods: 

S. No Name of Equipment /Items Amount of Bid 

Security/EMD in Rs. (or 
equivalent Foreign Currencies) 

1 Tender Value 18,90,000/- 

2 

Hoyt Brand Non-consumable Sports Equipment’s 
(PAC basis) for Archery Discipline in NCOE Sonepat 

37,800/- (Rs. Thirty Seven 
Thousand Eight Hundred Only) 

1. The bid may be submitted on CPP Portal on or before 05:00 PM on 11.02.2026. 

2. The Bid will be opened on 12.02.2026 (5 PM) 

3.  In the event of any of the above mentioned dates being declared as a holiday / closed day for 
the purchase organization, the Bids will be received/opened on the next working day at the